F OI	FORM_PTO-1595 10-08-2004				
			Atty. Docket: BHT-3230-135		
	To the Commissioner of Patents		original documents or copy thereof.		
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): 1028554	31 	dress of receiving party(ies):		
	Nien-Lun LI; Yun-Yeu YEH; To HSU; Hung- Chung CHU; Cheng-Hsing LEE	Name: D	atech Technology Co., Ltd.		
			ress: No 100, Sz Yuan Rd., Hsin-Chuang City		
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No		Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.		
	9.30.04		0,00 2,01		
3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Damastia As	4 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		
	Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Domestic At	Idress:		
	Execution Date: July 29, 2004 (Respectively)	City:	State ZIP		
		Additional n	ame(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No		
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
	If this document is being filed together with a new application,	l .			
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Pater	nt Registration No.(s)		
01/20 FC:80	04 SMINASS1 00000061 10952811 21 40.00 05 Additional numbers attached?	Yes	X No ///9578//		
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Number	of applications and patents involved:		
]	concerning document should be mailed:		or approximate and partition in the control		
	Name: TROXELL LAW OFFICE PLLC		İ		
	5205 Leesburg Pike	7. Total fee	e (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00		
	Suite 1404	X Enclo	osed		
Ì	Falls Church, Virginia 22041-3401		orized to be charged to deposit account		
		8. Deposit	account number 501874		
	Telephone No.: (703) 575-2711	(Attach d	uplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account):		
	Facsimile No.: (703) 575-2707		-parameterly or and page a paying of deposit accounty.		
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9.	Statement and signature.				
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document.	ion is true and	correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the		
	Bruce H. Troxell	You	September 30, 2004		
	Name of Person Signing Sign Registration No.26,592	ature	Date		
<u> </u>	Total number of	f pages includii	ng cover sheet, attachments, and documents:		

BHT/mbh

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I (we),	Nien-Lun Li , Yun-Yeu Yeh,	To Hsu, Hung-Chung Chu, Cheng-Hsing Lee
whose post office address(es) improvements in	appear(s) below, hereinafter referr	ed to as Assignor, is(are) the owner of certain new and useful
mpiviend m	Method and apparatus for sid	le-type heat dissipation
(hereinafter referred to as th	he Invention) for which an applica	ation for United States Letters Patent was
executed on even date here	ewith	
executed on:		
filed on:	Serial N	
	national Patent Application No.: sed States of America	filed:
WHEREAS, DATECH TEC	CHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
		ng City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. entire right, title and interest in and to the same in the United
these presents do sell, assign a	and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, th nited States of America, including a	receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I (we), ASSIGNOR, by see entire right, title, and interest in and to said INVENTION and any and all Letters Patent granted on any division, continuation,
and maintenance of said applit documents that may be requir ASSIGNOR also agrees, without ASSIGNOE'S request documents provide further assurances and prosecution, maintenance and ASSIGNOR'S obligations under representatives. ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby a Patent referred to above to Assuse and behoof; and for the us such Letters Patent may be greated not been made. ASSIGNOR authorizes and	ication or any other patent application of any other patent application of ASSIGNEE to further consideration and at ASSIGNEE and information concerning the Indicated of any patent application of this instrument shall extend to ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the entire and behoof of ASSIGNEE is legal ranted, as fully and entirely as the style member of the firm of TRONE.	
-	ect its recordal in the U.S. Patent a	
	n-Lun Li	
	n-Lun Li an, R.O.C.	No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Date 7/	29/04	Signature Nieu-Lun Li
Wimess (optional)		Witness (optional)
Print/	Type Name	Print/Type Name

Continued on Next Page

+26896572 NG4 PO02-02-93

REEL: 015857 FRAME: 0297

Signature

Signature

ASSIGNMENT

Page:	2	
-------	---	--

Assignor Name	Address		
Yun-Yeu Yeh			
	No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien,		
Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C.	Taiwan, R.O.C.		
	+		
Date 7/29/04	Signature 1 /		
	The party		
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)		
P-1-1/70			
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name		
Signature	Signature		
Assignor Name	Address		
To Hsu	No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.		
Where Signed			
Taiwan, R.O.C.			
Date 7/29 10 %	Signature		
1/2/10	Signature To Usu		
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)		
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name		
1 Ci			
Signature	Signature		
Assignor Name	Address		
Assignor Name Hung-Chung Chu	Address		
Assignor Name	Address No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien,		
Assignor Name Hung-Chung Chu	Address		
Assignor Name Hung-Chung Chu Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C.	No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.		
Assignor Name Hung-Chung Chu Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C.	No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.		
Assignor Name Hung-Chung Chu Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C.	No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.		
Hung-Chung Chu Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C. Date 7/29/04 Witness (optional)	No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. Signature Hung - Chung Chu		
Assignor Name Hung-Chung Chu Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C. Date 7/29/04	No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. Signature Hung - Chung Chu		
Assignor Name Hung-Chung Chu Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C. Date 7/29/04 Witness (optional) Print/Type Name	Address No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. Signature [Jung - Chung Chu Witness (optional) Print/Type Name		
Hung-Chung Chu Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C. Date 7/29/04 Witness (optional)	No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. Signature Hung - Chung Chu		
Hung-Chung Chu Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C. Date 7/29/04 Witness (optional) Print/Type Name Signature	Address No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. Signature [Jung - Chung Chu Witness (optional) Print/Type Name		
Assignor Name Hung-Chung Chu Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C. Date 7/29/04 Witness (optional) Print/Type Name	Address No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. Signature [Jung - Chung Chu Witness (optional) Print/Type Name		
Assignor Name Hung-Chung Chu Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C. Date 7/29/04 Witness (optional) Print/Type Name Signature	Address No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. Signature Hung - Chung Chu Witness (optional) Print/Type Name Signature Address		
Assignor Name Hung-Chung Chu Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C. Date 7/29/04 Witness (optional) Print/Type Name Signature Assignor Name	Address No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. Signature Hung - Chung Chu Witness (optional) Print/Type Name Signature Address No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien,		
Assignor Name Hung-Chung Chu Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C. Date 7/29/04 Witness (optional) Print/Type Name Signature Assignor Name Cheng-Hsing Lee	Address No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. Signature Hung - Chung Chu Witness (optional) Print/Type Name Signature Address		
Assignor Name Hung-Chung Chu Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C. Date 7/29/04 Witness (optional) Print/Type Name Signature Assignor Name Cheng-Hsing Lee Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C.	Address No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. Signature Lung - Chung Chu Witness (optional) Print/Type Name Signature Address No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.		
Assignor Name Hung-Chung Chu Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C. Date 7/29/04 Witness (optional) Print/Type Name Signature Assignor Name Cheng-Hsing Lee Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C.	Address No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. Signature Hung - Chung Chu Witness (optional) Print/Type Name Signature Address No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien,		
Assignor Name Hung-Chung Chu Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C. Date 7/29/04 Witness (optional) Print/Type Name Signature Assignor Name Cheng-Hsing Lee Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C.	Address No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. Signature Hung - Chung Chu Witness (optional) Print/Type Name Signature Address No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. Signature Chey Hsng Led		
Assignor Name Hung-Chung Chu Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C. Date 7/29/04 Witness (optional) Print/Type Name Signature Assignor Name Cheng-Hsing Lee Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C. Date 7/29/044	Address No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. Signature Lung - Chung Chu Witness (optional) Print/Type Name Signature Address No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.		
Assignor Name Hung-Chung Chu Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C. Date 7/29/04 Witness (optional) Print/Type Name Signature Assignor Name Cheng-Hsing Lee Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C. Date 7/29/044	Address No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. Signature Hung - Chung Chu Witness (optional) Print/Type Name Signature Address No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. Signature Chey-Hsin Led		
Assignor Name Hung-Chung Chu Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C. Date 7/29/04 Witness (optional) Print/Type Name Signature Assignor Name Cheng-Hsing Lee Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C. Date 7/29/04 Witness (optional)	Address No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. Signature Hung - Chung Chu Witness (optional) Print/Type Name Signature Address No. 100, Sz Yuan RD., Hsin-Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. Signature Cheny-Hang Led Witness (optional)		

Continued on Next Page

RECORDED: 09/30/2004

Z68969ZZ

21 a

26896572 MENTENTO +002-62-95

REEL: 015857 FRAME: 0298